

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	17-0)157	Version:	1	Name:	CUP - 2415 Cass St		
Туре:	Арр	lication			Status:	Not Adopted		
File created:	2/3/2	2017			In control:	Common Council		
On agenda:	3/9/2	2017			Final action	n: 3/9/2017		
Title:	Resolution approving Application of Nesnah Ventures LLC for a Conditional Use Permit allowing demolition of building on the north side of property for construction of a senior living community at 2415 Cass Street.							
Sponsors:								
Indexes:								
Code sections:								
Attachments:	Hea	1. Letter to Withdraw 03-08-17, 2. Resolution, 3. Application, 4. Site Plans/Drawings, 5. Notice of Hearing, 6. Affidavit of Publication - Notice, 7. Property Owner Buffer Map, 8. Property Owner Buffer List, 9. CPC Recommendation Report 2-27-17, 10. CPC Staff Report 2-27-17, 11. J&A sign up						
Date	Ver.	Action By	,			Action	Result	
3/9/2017	1	Commor	n Council			ADOPTED	Fail	
2/28/2017	1	Judiciary Committe	v & Adminis ee	stration		RECOMMENDED RESOLUTION APPROVING THE SAME	Pass	
2/27/2017	1	City Plar	n Commiss	ion		APPROVED		
Resolution approving Application of Nesnah Ventures LLC for a Conditional Lise Permit allowing								

Resolution approving Application of Nesnah Ventures LLC for a Conditional Use Permit allowing demolition of building on the north side of property for construction of a senior living community at 2415 Cass Street.